TUBE AXIAL
MODEL PLDA
FEATURES
• Fan Easily Mounts In Round Duct
• Ball Bearing, Standard NEMA Frame Motors
• Spark Resistant Cast Aluminum Propellers
Totally Enclosed Single Speed
1 Phase 115/230V
DIRECT DRIVE PERFORMANCE / PRICING
Capacity (CFM) @ "SP
EDP Number Model No. Prop
Dia.
HP Fan RPM 0" 1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" Approx. Ship.
Wt.
List Price
32002 PLDA12FZ 12" 1/2 3450 1875 1650 1400 1320 1250 1100 41 $2,000
32008 PLDA12HZ 12" 3/4 3450 2044 1960 1920 1820 1650 1500 50 $2,097
32014 PLDA18CA 18" 1/4 1725 3450 3050 2500 1200 60 $2,214
32020 PLDA18DA 18" 1/3 1725 3315 3000 2600 2000 1400 90 $2,339
32026 PLDA18JA 18" 1 1725 4600 4375 4080 3600 3000 2100 100 $3,084
32032 PLDA24CA 24" 1/4 1725 5200 4200 2820 1050 96 $2,439
32038 PLDA24DC 24" 1/3 1140 4975 4690 4250 3920 2850 100 $3,286
32044 PLDA24FA 24" 1/2 1725 6510 5880 5200 4150 3100 1800 114 $2,803
32051 PLDA24HC 24" 3/4 1140 6900 6450 6265 5600 3300 120 $4,140
32057 PLDA24JA 24" 1 1725 7425 7000 6350 5850 5000 3300 150 $3,333
32066 PLDA27FA 27" 1/2 1725 7550 6829 6000 5100 4000 2000 122 $3,048
32073 PLDA27JA 27" 1 1725 9600 9000 8400 7775 7050 4800 152 $3,509
32079 PLDA27MA 27" 2 1725 11500 11200 10700 10000 9300 8000 175 $4,781
32085 PLDA30FA 30" 1/2 1725 8980 7650 6300 5400 4350 2300 128 $3,246
32091 PLDA30HC 30" 3/4 1140 10440 9750 8750 7640 600 185 $4,475
32097 PLDA30MA 30" 2 1725 12000 11250 10450 9600 8700 6000 180 $4,531
32109 PLDA34KA 34" 1-1/2 1725 13350 12100 10000 9100 7300 190 $4,480
32115 PLDA34MA 34" 2 1725 14850 13600 12100 10450 8800 4000 200 $5,000
DIRECT DRIVE FANS
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Toll Free: 800.880.3743
 62
Ralph

EDP Number Model No. Prop
Dia.
HP Fan RPM 0" 1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" Approx. Ship.
Wt.
List Price
32003 PLDA12FZ 12" 1/2 3450 1875 1650 1400 1320 1250 1100 41 $2,032
32009 PLDA12HZ 12" 3/4 3450 2044 1960 1920 1820 1650 1500 50 $2,108
32015 PLDA18CA 18" 1/4 1725 3450 3050 2500 1200 60 $2,181
32021 PLDA18DA 18" 1/3 1725 3315 3000 2600 2000 1400 90 $2,314
32027 PLDA18JA 18" 1 1725 4600 4375 4080 3600 3000 2100 100 $2,834
32033 PLDA24CA 24" 1/4 1725 5200 4200 2820 1050 96 $2,399
32039 PLDA24DC 24" 1/3 1140 4975 4690 4250 3920 2850 100 $3,170
32045 PLDA24FA 24" 1/2 1725 6510 5880 5200 4150 3100 1800 114 $2,782
32052 PLDA24HC 24" 3/4 1140 6900 6450 6265 5600 3300 120 $3,509
32058 PLDA24JA 24" 1 1725 7425 7000 6350 5850 5000 3300 150 $3,084
32062 PLDA24OA 24" 3 1725 10500 9800 9500 9100 8700 7800 190 $3,664
32067 PLDA27FA 27" 1/2 1725 7550 6829 6000 5100 4000 2000 122 $3,012
32074 PLDA27JA 27" 1 1725 9600 9000 8400 7775 7050 4800 152 $3,284
32080 PLDA27MA 27" 2 1725 11500 11200 10700 10000 9300 8000 175 $3,540
32086 PLDA30FA 30" 1/2 1725 8980 7650 6300 5400 4350 2300 128 $3,303
32092 PLDA30HC 30" 3/4 1140 10440 9750 8750 7640 600 185 $3,829
32098 PLDA30MA 30" 2 1725 12000 11250 10450 9600 8700 6000 180 $3,864
32102 PLDA30MC 30" 2 1140 14000 13750 12900 11850 10450 2500 180 $4,472
32105 PLDA30OA 30" 3 1725 16000 15350 14700 13850 12900 10200 200 $3,990
32110 PLDA34KA 34" 1-1/2 1725 13350 12100 10000 9100 7300 190 $4,102
32116 PLDA34MA 34" 2 1725 14850 13600 12100 10450 8800 4000 200 $4,423
32120 PLDA34MC 34" 2 1140 15950 15100 13800 12500 11400 200 $4,738
32123 PLDA34OC 34" 3 1140 19300 18290 17230 16000 14800 11614 250 $5,588
32126 PLDA42JD 42" 1 870 15800 15200 13480 12310 5800 900 260 $5,979
32128 PLDA42MC 42" 2 1140 17964 17277 15326 13990 12351 7600 252 $5,636
32131 PLDA42MD 42" 2 870 22040 21000 20500 18500 15000 6000 260 $6,919
32133 PLDA42PC 42" 5 1140 28970 27960 26840 25700 24200 19500 300 $6,889
32136 PLDA48OC 48" 3 1140 28600 26500 24400 22000 20000 15900 290 $7,495
32138 PLDA48OD 48" 3 870 28700 26500 24200 21600 18500 10000 290 $8,625
32140 PLDA48PD 48" 5 870 33000 31500 29750 27650 25300 18000 310 $9,904
Explosion Proof Single Speed
1 Phase 115/230V
Capacity (CFM) @ "SP
EDP Number Model No. Prop